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Numere de telefon taxi Bucuresti: 

Companie Taxi Telefon Tarif Adresa Web 

Meridian 9444 / 9888 / 9484 1,40 lei/km www.meridiantaxi.ro 

Taxi Total 9424 1,39 lei/km www.taxitotal.ro 

Cristaxi 9466 / 9461 1,39 lei/km www.cristaxi.ro 

Star Taxi – 1,39 lei/km www.startaxi.ro  

Getax 0735 543 829 / 0742 243 829 1,60 lei/km www.getax.ro  

Taxi Leone 9425 1,39 lei/km www.taxileone.ro 

Pelicanul 9665 / 9565 1,39 lei/km www.taxipelicanul.ro 

Speed Taxi 9477 / 9488 / 9469 / 9422 1,39 lei/km www.speedtaxi.ro 

Taxi Titan 9661 1,39 lei/km www.taxititan.ro 

Taxi AS 9435 1,39 lei/km www.astaxi.ro 

Cobalcescu 9451 1,39 lei/km www.autocobalcescu.ro  

Taxi 2000 9494 1,39 lei/km www.taxi2000.ro 

Eurostil 9426 1,39 lei/km www.taxieurostil.ro  

Sprint Taxi 9495 1,60 lei/km www.sprinttaxi.ro  

Taxi Apolodor 9499 1,64 lei/km  

Fly Taxi 9440 2,99 lei/km www.taxifly.ro  
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